



Illinois Department of Transportation

Tabulation of Bids - 5 Bidders

Local Public Agency
JOLIET TOWNSHIP ROAD DISTRICT

County
Will

Section Number

Letting Date
06/29/21

Approved Engineer's Estimate
\$934,520.00

Attended By
(IDOT Representative(s))

Bidder's Name	AUSTIN TYLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	"D" CONSTRUCTION, INC.	P. T. FERRO CONSTRUCTION CO.	GALLAGHER ASPHAT CORPORATION
Bidder's Address	23343 S. RIDGE RD.	1488 S. BROADWAY	700 S. ROWELL	18100 S. INDIANA AVE.
City, State, Zip	ELWOOD, IL 60421	COAL CITY, IL 60416	JOLIET, IL 60434	THORNTON, IL 60476
Proposal Guarantee	5%	5%	5%	5%
Terms				

Approved Engineer's Estimate

Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
1	AGG SURF CSE TY A 4		SQ YD	660	\$9.0000	\$5,940.00	\$12.5000	\$8,250.00	\$6.0000	\$3,960.00	\$16.0000	\$10,560.00	\$12.0000	\$7,920.00	
2	HMA SURF REM BUTT JT		SQ YD	2849	\$13.0000	\$37,037.00	\$32.0000	\$91,168.00	\$8.0000	\$22,792.00	\$0.0100	\$28.49	\$0.0100	\$28.49	
3	HMA SC "C" N50		TON	8311	\$83.0000	\$689,813.00	\$61.2500	\$509,048.75	\$68.0000	\$565,148.00	\$69.5000	\$577,614.50	\$72.0000	\$598,392.00	
4	BIT MATLS (TACK COAT)		POUND	40730	\$0.5000	\$20,365.00	\$0.0100	\$407.30	\$0.0100	\$407.30	\$0.0100	\$407.30	\$0.0100	\$407.30	
5	CL D PATCH T1 6		SQ YD	8	\$70.0000	\$560.00	\$47.0000	\$376.00	\$45.0000	\$360.00	\$100.0000	\$800.00	\$300.0000	\$2,400.00	
6	CL D PATCH T2 6		SQ YD	99	\$60.0000	\$5,940.00	\$47.0000	\$4,653.00	\$40.0000	\$3,960.00	\$60.0000	\$5,940.00	\$200.0000	\$19,800.00	
7	CL D PATCH T3 6		SQ YD	18	\$70.0000	\$1,260.00	\$47.0000	\$846.00	\$39.0000	\$702.00	\$50.0000	\$900.00	\$150.0000	\$2,700.00	
8	CL D PATCH T4 6		SQ YD	912	\$55.0000	\$50,160.00	\$47.0000	\$42,864.00	\$38.0000	\$34,656.00	\$45.0000	\$41,040.00	\$50.0000	\$45,600.00	
9	AGG WEDGE SHLD TY B		TON	1195	\$30.0000	\$35,850.00	\$46.0000	\$54,970.00	\$24.0000	\$28,680.00	\$35.0000	\$41,825.00	\$45.0000	\$53,775.00	
10	MANHOLD ADJUST		EACH	55	\$550.0000	\$30,250.00	\$180.0000	\$9,900.00	\$500.0000	\$27,500.00	\$425.0000	\$23,375.00	\$375.0000	\$20,625.00	
11	HMA SURF REM, VAR DP		SQ YD	2586	\$6.0000	\$15,516.00	\$0.0100	\$25.86	\$8.0000	\$20,688.00	\$0.0100	\$25.86	\$15.0000	\$38,790.00	
12	INLET ADJUST		EACH	34	\$550.0000	\$18,700.00	\$700.0000	\$23,800.00	\$390.0000	\$13,260.00	\$300.0000	\$10,200.00	\$325.0000	\$11,050.00	
13	GUTTERS TO BE CLEAN		FOOT	11654	\$1.0000	\$11,654.00	\$0.0100	\$116.54	\$1.0000	\$11,654.00	\$1.5500	\$18,063.70	\$0.7500	\$8,740.50	
14	C&G REMOVE/REPLACE		FOOT	60	\$75.0000	\$4,500.00	\$62.0000	\$3,720.00	\$65.0000	\$3,900.00	\$60.0000	\$3,600.00	\$75.0000	\$4,500.00	
15	"V" CONC GUT REM/REP		FOOT	93	\$75.0000	\$6,975.00	\$67.0000	\$6,231.00	\$65.0000	\$6,045.00	\$60.0000	\$5,580.00	\$70.0000	\$6,510.00	
Total Bid:															
As Calculated:						\$756,376.45		\$743,712.30		\$739,959.85		\$821,238.29		\$0.00	
% Over/Under:						(19.06)%		(20.42)%		(20.82)%		(12.12)%		\$0.00	